
WHDF International Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 24 July 2016

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Total

1 Owen Weymouth, 18 UK 72,800 89,300 124,950 118,250 405,300

2 Andreas Hulliger, 31 SUI 75,600 98,800 100,450 127,500 402,350

3 Aidan Heslop, 14 UK 61,250 91,000 108,000 126,900 387,150

4 Vadim Babeshkin, 29 RUS 72,900 89,300 107,500 108,100 377,800

5 Jan Heinzel, 25 GER 65,800 91,200 96,350 115,150 368,500

6 Nikita Fedotov, 21 RUS 74,200 88,800 94,000 105,750 362,750

7 Martin Bollier, 22 SUI 63,000 83,600 104,550 96,750 347,900

8 Jan Wermelinger, 18 SUI 65,800 83,250 110,700 83,250 343,000

9 Liam Atkins, 23 AUS 70,000 82,800 71,400 86,100 310,300

10 Pascal Pollin, 18 GER 58,050 67,200 79,550 87,400 292,200

11 Manuel Halbisch, 18 GER 58,800 78,200 85,100 53,300 275,400

12 Lazaro Schaller, 27 SUI 71,400 71,750 72,600 46,250 262,000

13 Robin Georges, 20 FRA 58,800 86,950 55,350 0,000 201,100

14 Bastian Losen, 22 GER 54,600 68,250 76,050 0,000 198,900

15 Tim Thesing, 22 GER 39,200 68,000 86,100 0,000 193,300 Judges

16 Andreas Marchetti, 44 SUI 64,400 66,500 56,700 0,000 187,600 1 SR Sergio Rizzi CH

17 Christian Wurst, 45 GER 61,600 54,400 65,600 0,000 181,600 2 GV Guido Vassalli CH

18 Mäge Frei, 52 SUI 50,000 60,800 59,400 0,000 170,200 3 AW Andre Wulff GER

19 Curdin Roseney, 32 SUI 58,800 39,150 51,600 0,000 149,550 4 UK Urs Kessler CH

20 Peter Roseney, 69 AUT 48,750 48,050 44,200 0,000 141,000 5 FW Frederic Weill CH

Total pointsFinal classification

Elite Men
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Rank

1 SR 2 GV 3 AW 4 UK 5 FW Points Round 1

1 Peter Roseney, 69 AUT flying forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 15 2,5 6,50 6,50 7,00 6,50 6,50 48,750 48,750 19

2 Curdin Roseney, 32 SUI flying forward somersault tuck 20 2,8 6,00 7,00 7,00 7,00 7,50 58,800 58,800 13

3 Tim Thesing, 22 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2,8 5,00 4,00 4,00 5,00 5,00 39,200 39,200 20

4 Mäge Frei, 52 SUI reverse somersault tuck with split 20 2,5 6,50 6,50 7,00 7,50 6,50 50,000 50,000 18

5 Bastian Losen, 22 GER forward somersault layout with 1/2 twist 20 2,8 7,00 6,00 6,00 6,50 7,00 54,600 54,600 17

6 Pascal Pollin, 18 GER reverse somersault 3 position 20 2,7 7,00 7,50 7,50 7,00 6,50 58,050 58,050 16

7 Manuel Halbisch, 18 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2,8 6,50 6,50 7,50 8,00 7,00 58,800 58,800 13

8 Robin Georges, 20 FRA forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2,8 7,50 7,00 7,00 7,00 7,00 58,800 58,800 13

9 Andreas Marchetti, 44 SUI reverse somersault layout 20 2,8 8,50 7,50 8,00 7,50 7,50 64,400 64,400 9

10 Lazaro Schaller, 27 SUI flying forward somersault tuck 20 2,8 7,50 8,50 8,50 8,50 8,50 71,400 71,400 5

11 Martin Bollier, 22 SUI Inward 1 somersault with 1/2 twist, free position 20 2,8 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,00 63,000 63,000 10

12 Jan Wermelinger, 18 SUI flying reverse somersault pike 20 2,8 8,50 7,50 7,50 8,00 8,00 65,800 65,800 7

13 Christian Wurst, 45 GER flying reverse somersault pike 20 2,8 7,50 7,00 7,50 7,50 7,00 61,600 61,600 11

14 Nikita Fedotov, 21 RUS flying forward somersault pike 20 2,8 8,50 9,00 8,50 9,00 9,00 74,200 74,200 2

15 Aidan Heslop, 14 UK flying reverse somersault pike 15 2,5 8,50 8,00 8,00 8,00 8,50 61,250 61,250 12

16 Owen Weymouth, 18 UK flying forward somersault pike 20 2,8 6,50 8,50 8,50 9,00 9,00 72,800 72,800 4

17 Jan Heinzel, 25 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 2,8 7,50 8,00 8,00 8,50 7,50 65,800 65,800 7

18 Andreas Hulliger, 31 SUI armstand forward 1/2 somersault pike 20 2,8 9,00 9,00 9,00 9,00 8,50 75,600 75,600 1

19 Liam Atkins, 23 AUS flying forward somersault tuck 20 2,8 8,50 8,50 8,00 8,50 8,00 70,000 70,000 6

20 Vadim Babeshkin, 29 RUS reverse somersault 3 position 20 2,7 9,50 9,00 9,00 9,00 9,00 72,900 72,900 3

Total 

points

Marks
m DD

WHDF International Cliff Diving Championship

CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 24 July 2016
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Rank

1 SR 2 GV 3 AW 4 UK 5 FW Points Round 2

1 Peter Roseney, 69 AUT inward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 15 3,1 6,50 5,00 5,00 4,50 5,50 48,050 96,800 20

2 Curdin Roseney, 32 SUI forward 1 1/2 somersaults with 1 twist, free position 13 2,9 5,50 4,50 4,00 4,50 4,50 39,150 97,950 19

3 Tim Thesing, 22 GER armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3,4 7,50 6,00 6,50 7,00 6,50 68,000 107,200 18

4 Mäge Frei, 52 SUI forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3,2 6,00 6,00 7,00 7,00 6,00 60,800 110,800 17

5 Bastian Losen, 22 GER inward 2 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3,5 7,00 6,00 6,50 6,50 6,50 68,250 122,850 15

6 Pascal Pollin, 18 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3,2 7,00 7,00 7,00 7,50 7,00 67,200 125,250 14

7 Manuel Halbisch, 18 GER armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3,4 7,50 7,50 7,50 8,50 8,00 78,200 137,000 12

8 Robin Georges, 20 FRA forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3,7 7,00 7,50 8,00 8,00 8,00 86,950 145,750 10

9 Andreas Marchetti, 44 SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3,8 7,50 5,50 5,50 5,00 6,50 66,500 130,900 13

10 Lazaro Schaller, 27 SUI flying inward somersault tuck 20 3,5 7,50 7,00 6,50 6,50 7,00 71,750 143,150 11

11 Martin Bollier, 22 SUI armstand back 1 1/2 somersaults layout 20 3,8 7,00 7,50 7,50 7,00 7,50 83,600 146,600 9

12 Jan Wermelinger, 18 SUI reverse 2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 3,7 7,50 6,50 8,00 8,00 7,00 83,250 149,050 8

13 Christian Wurst, 45 GER forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twists 20 3,2 4,00 5,50 5,00 7,00 6,50 54,400 116,000 16

14 Nikita Fedotov, 21 RUS reverse 2 somersaults pike with1 twist 20 3,7 8,00 8,50 8,00 8,00 8,00 88,800 163,000 2

15 Aidan Heslop, 14 UK inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 15 3,5 9,00 8,50 8,00 8,50 9,00 91,000 152,250 7

16 Owen Weymouth, 18 UK inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3,8 8,00 8,00 7,50 7,50 8,00 89,300 162,100 4

17 Jan Heinzel, 25 GER inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3,8 8,50 7,50 8,00 8,00 8,00 91,200 157,000 5

18 Andreas Hulliger, 31 SUI forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3,8 8,50 8,50 9,00 9,00 8,50 98,800 174,400 1

19 Liam Atkins, 23 AUS back 2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 3,6 6,50 8,50 8,00 7,50 7,50 82,800 152,800 6

20 Vadim Babeshkin, 29 RUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3,8 8,00 8,00 7,50 7,50 8,00 89,300 162,200 3

Marks Total 

points

WHDF International Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 24 July 2016 Round 2
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Rank

1 SR 2 GV 3 AW 4 UK 5 FW Points Round 3

1 Peter Roseney, 69 AUT forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike 15 3,4 5,50 4,50 4,00 4,00 4,50 44,200 141,000 20

2 Curdin Roseney, 32 SUI forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 13 2,4 7,50 7,00 7,00 6,50 7,50 51,600 149,550 19

3 Tim Thesing, 22 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4,1 7,50 7,00 7,00 7,00 7,00 86,100 193,300 15

4 Mäge Frei, 52 SUI back 2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 3,6 6,00 5,50 5,50 5,50 5,50 59,400 170,200 18

5 Bastian Losen, 22 GER forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3,9 6,00 7,00 6,50 6,50 6,50 76,050 198,900 14

6 Pascal Pollin, 18 GER forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3,7 7,00 7,00 7,50 7,00 7,50 79,550 204,800 12

7 Manuel Halbisch, 18 GER forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 20 3,7 8,00 7,50 7,50 7,50 8,00 85,100 222,100 10

8 Robin Georges, 20 FRA forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4,1 4,50 5,00 4,50 4,50 4,50 55,350 201,100 13

9 Andreas Marchetti, 44 SUI back 2 somersaults layout 20 4,2 5,00 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,50 56,700 187,600 16

10 Lazaro Schaller, 27 SUI forward somersault tuck, 1/2 twist with back ss tuck 20 3,3 7,00 7,00 7,50 8,00 7,50 72,600 215,750 11

11 Martin Bollier, 22 SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4,1 8,50 8,00 8,50 8,50 9,00 104,550 251,150 8

12 Jan Wermelinger, 18 SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4,1 9,00 8,50 9,00 9,00 9,00 110,700 259,750 5

13 Christian Wurst, 45 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4,1 6,00 5,00 5,50 5,00 5,50 65,600 181,600 17

14 Nikita Fedotov, 21 RUS forward 3 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists pike 20 4,7 7,00 7,00 6,50 6,50 6,50 94,000 257,000 6

15 Aidan Heslop, 14 UK forward 2 somersaults with 2 1/2 twists, free position 15 4,0 9,00 9,00 9,00 8,50 9,00 108,000 260,250 4

16 Owen Weymouth, 18 UK armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1 1/2  twist 20 4,9 8,00 8,50 8,50 8,50 9,50 124,950 287,050 1

17 Jan Heinzel, 25 GER forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4,1 7,50 8,00 8,00 9,00 7,50 96,350 253,350 7

18 Andreas Hulliger, 31 SUI back 2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 4,1 8,00 7,50 8,50 9,00 8,00 100,450 274,850 2

19 Liam Atkins, 23 AUS reverse 2 somersaults tuck with split 20 3,4 7,00 7,00 7,00 6,50 7,00 71,400 224,200 9

20 Vadim Babeshkin, 29 RUS forward 2 somersaults with 2 1/2 twists, free position 20 4,3 8,50 8,50 8,50 8,00 8,00 107,500 269,700 3
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Rank

1 SR 2 GV 3 AW 4 UK 5 FW Points Round 4

1 Peter Roseney, 69 AUT forward dive layout 20 2,4 0,000 141,000 20

2 Curdin Roseney, 32 SUI flying back somersault tuck 13 2,1 0,000 149,550 19

3 Tim Thesing, 22 GER back 2 somersaults pike with 1 twist 15 3,3 0,000 193,300 15

4 Mäge Frei, 52 SUI inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3,8 0,000 170,200 18

5 Bastian Losen, 22 GER forward 2 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists, free position 15 3,4 0,000 198,900 14

6 Pascal Pollin, 18 GER inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3,8 6,50 7,50 8,00 8,00 7,50 87,400 292,200 10

7 Manuel Halbisch, 18 GER flying reverse somersault tuck 20 2,6 6,00 7,00 7,50 7,00 6,50 53,300 275,400 11

8 Robin Georges, 20 FRA back 2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 4,1 0,000 201,100 13

9 Andreas Marchetti, 44 SUI flying forward somersault pike 20 3,1 0,000 187,600 16

10 Lazaro Schaller, 27 SUI reverse somersault tuck with split 20 2,5 6,00 6,50 6,00 6,50 5,50 46,250 262,000 12

11 Martin Bollier, 22 SUI armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4,3 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,00 96,750 347,900 7

12 Jan Wermelinger, 18 SUI back 3 somersaults pike with 1 twist 20 4,5 6,00 6,00 6,50 6,50 6,00 83,250 343,000 8

13 Christian Wurst, 45 GER armstand forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4,3 0,000 181,600 17

14 Nikita Fedotov, 21 RUS armstand back 2 1/2 somersaults pike 20 4,7 7,00 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 105,750 362,750 6

15 Aidan Heslop, 14 UK forward 4 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 4,7 9,50 9,00 9,00 9,00 8,00 126,900 387,150 3

16 Owen Weymouth, 18 UK forward 2 somersaults with 2 1/2 twists, free position 20 4,3 9,00 9,50 9,00 9,00 9,50 118,250 405,300 1

17 Jan Heinzel, 25 GER forward 3 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists pike 20 4,7 8,50 8,00 8,50 8,00 7,50 115,150 368,500 5

18 Andreas Hulliger, 31 SUI armstand back, 2 1/2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 20 5,1 8,00 9,00 8,50 8,50 7,50 127,500 402,350 2

19 Liam Atkins, 23 AUS forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4,1 7,00 7,00 7,00 7,00 6,00 86,100 310,300 9

20 Vadim Babeshkin, 29 RUS forward 3 somersaults with 1 1/2 twists pike 20 4,7 8,00 8,00 7,50 7,00 7,50 108,100 377,800 4

Marks Total 

points

WHDF International Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 24 July 2016 Round 4
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